
6:00 PM TP2 Elms 

1:00 PM TP2 Alvernia

3:00 PM TP4 USMMA

4:00 PM TP2 Thiel 

6:00 PM TP4 Hiram

3:00 PM TP4 Defiance

Tuesday March 5, 2019

9:00 AM TP4 USMMA

10:00 AM TP2 Otterbien 

6:00 PM TP2 Baruch

Wednesday March 6, 2019

9:00 AM TP2 Otterbein 

9:00 AM TP2 Otterbien 

10:00 AM TP4 USMMA

1:00 PM TP2 Augustana

9:00 AM PDC2 Finlandia

3:00 PM PDC3 Plymouth

3:00 PM PDC4 FDU-Florham

4:00 PM PDC2 USCGA

6:00 PM TP3 Rockford

6:00 PM TP2 Vassar 

9:00 AM PDC2 Lasell 

6:00 PM TP3 Haverford 

6:30 PM TP4 Wisconsin Lutheran 

8:00 AM TP4 Rockford

9:00 AM TP2 Otterbien 

1:00 PM TP2 Wooster

Monday March 11, 2019

9:30 AM TP2 Lakeland

9:00 AM PDC2 Skidmore 

10:00 AM PDC3 FDU-Florham

10:00 AM PDC4 Lasell 

Gene Cusic Collegiate Classic 

Practice Schedule 2019 

Saturday March 2, 2019

Sunday March 3, 2019

Thursday March 7, 2019

Friday March 8, 2019

PDC = Player Development Complex (4301 Edison Ave. Fort Myers, 

FL 33916)                                                                                              *2 

hour time limit for all practices*

TP = Terry Park (3410 Palm Beach Blvd, Fort Myers, FL 33916)

Friday March 1, 2019

Saturday March 9, 2019

Sunday March 10, 2019

Tuesday March 12, 2019

Wednesday March 13, 2019



10:00 AM PDC2 Pitt-Brad

6:00 PM TP4 Rockford

9:00 AM TP2 Skidmore 

10:00 AM TP3 Bethel   

5:00 PM TP2 Edgewood   

7:00 PM TP3 Lakeland   

Friday March 15, 2019

4:00 PM PDC2 Old Westbury   

7:00 PM TP4 Lakeland   

Saturday March 16, 2019

10:00 AM TP2 Bethel   

5:00 PM TP4 Bethany  

5:00 PM TP2 Gallaudet   

10:00 AM PDC2 Williams   

Thursday March 14, 2019

Sunday March 17, 2019


